RAPPLab6 Conservatorio di Musica Santa Cecilia - Roma
Questionnaire C) improvisation: these experiences boost ...

Date:

Surname / Name:
Affiliation:
Artistic Practise:

ISSUES

Ideational Fluency

Conflict Sensitivity

Originality

Flexibility

Transformation

Exploration

Elaboration

Freedom / Liberation

1 min/5 max

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

COMMENTS



